Combined Category D, C, B tested SPD (Surge Protective Device,
to BS EN 61643) suitable for twisted pair signalling applications.
Available for working voltages of up to 6, 15, 30, 50, 110 and
180 Volts. ESP TN suitable for Broadband, POTS, dial-up, T1/E1,
lease line and *DSL telephone applications. For use at boundaries
up to LPZ 0 to protect against flashover (typically the service
entrance location) through to LPZ 3 to protect sensitive electronic
equipment.

Issue 2:2002, ANSI TIA/EIA/IS-
968-A:2002 (formerly FCC Part 68)
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
ESP 06SD 7TCA085400R0613 ESP 50SD 7TCA085400R0616 ESP STN 7TCA085400R0652
ESP 06SD/PT 7TCA085400R0630 ESP 50SD/PT 7TCA085400R0633 ESP STN/PT 7TCA085400R0653
ESP 15SD 7TCA085400R0614 ESP 110SD 7TCA085400R0617 WBX SLQ 7TCA085410R0037
ESP 15SD/PT 7TCA085400R0631 ESP 110SD/PT 7TCA085400R0634 WBX SLQ/G 7TCA085410R0036
ESP 30SD 7TCA085400R0615 ESP 180SD 7TCA085400R0618
ESP 30SD/PT 7TCA085400R0632 ESP 180SD/PT 7TCA085400R0635
—
ESP SE Series - Technical specification
Part no. ABB order code Part no. ABB order code Part no. ABB order code
ESP 06SE 7TCA085400R0619 ESP 30SE/PT  7TCA085400R0638 ESP 180SE 7TCA085400R0624
ESP 06SE/PT 7TCA085400R0636 ESP 50SE 7TCA085400R0622 ESP 180SE/PT 7TCA085400R0641
ESP 15SE 7TCA085400R0620 ESP 50SE/PT  7TCA085400R0639 WBX SLQ 7TCA085410R0037
ESP 15SE/PT 7TCA085400R0637 ESP 110SE 7TCA085400R0623 WBX SLQ/G 7TCA085410R0036
ESP 30SE 7TCA085400R0621 ESP 110SE/PT 7TCA085400R0640
—
ABB order codes
—
We reserve the right to make technical